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2022 CA End of Summer Splash - 7/23/2022

Meet Program - 9-10 Year Olds

Event  41   Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 2:09.18JASL-LA2

A 1:20.03CRAW-LA3

B 1:39.21CRAW-LA4

Event  42   Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
B 1:31.79CRAW-LA6

A 1:18.34CRAW-LA7

A 1:31.18JASL-LA8

Event  43   Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Girls & Boys Combined

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
UN-LA 2:02.41 10Wright, KK A1

UN-LA 1:50.40  9Greer, Ansley F2

JASL-LA 1:52.42 10Boudreaux, Emily A3

CRAW-LA NT  9Clayton, Avery L4

Event  44   Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Girls & Boys Combined

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S6

CRAW-LA 1:50.21  9Clavier, Luke L7

SLST-LA 2:14.41  9Keller, Preston G8

Event  45   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Smith, Leia G3

CRAW-LA NT  9Feliz, Isabel H4

CRAW-LA NT  9Traina, Lilla C5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Moak, Kara L2

CRAW-LA NT 10Falcon, Presley G3

CRAW-LA 25.52 10Rainey, Peyton B4

CRAW-LA NT 10Kelley, Aniya M5

CRAW-LA NT 10Kolb, Elizabeth F6

ES-LA NT  9Chen, Vanessa7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 23.66 10Oberry, Brynn E1

UN-LA 21.52  9Greer, Ansley F2

CRAW-LA 20.26  9Freeling, Addie L3

CRAW-LA 18.23  9Carmouche, Fiona M4

ES-LA 18.93  9Curson, Iris E5

CRAW-LA 21.09  9Slay, Lindy A6

CRAW-LA 21.73  9Brown, Evelyn M7

CRAW-LA 25.15  9Schnur, Adrienne M8

Event  46   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Jakka, Venkat S2

JASL-LA NT 10Walker, Ayden P3

JASL-LA NT 10Heinen, Isaac W4

CRAW-LA NT 10Barnard, Cullen B5

ES-LA NT  9Rivet, Brady T6

JASL-LA NT  9Sturcken, Will R7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 38.75  9Deshotels, Shaw M1

CRAW-LA 31.85  9Finley, Edmund A2

CRAW-LA 28.89  9Prestidge, Eli K3

CRAW-LA 26.60  9McGinnis, Finn M4

CRAW-LA 26.62 10Mosely, Cameron J5

SLST-LA 28.99  9Wood, Jay C6

CRAW-LA 32.92  9Bynum, Carmelo A7

CRAW-LA NT 10Brown, John T8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 23.62 10Pinkston, Eli R1

CRAW-LA 23.39 10Foster, Bradley A2

CRAW-LA 22.41  9LaFountain, Rowen W3

CRAW-LA 19.36 10Bourgeois, Kole J4

CRAW-LA 19.64  9Davis, Gavin A5

JASL-LA 23.07  9Thevis, Clyde J6

CRAW-LA 23.58 10Yacoub, Jonathan J7

CRAW-LA 24.00  9Romero, Diego I8

Event  47   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 27.56  9Tankersley, Leah M3

CRAW-LA 23.04  9Carmouche, Fiona M4

CRAW-LA 25.10  9Freeling, Addie L5

Event  48   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
JASL-LA NT  9Garber, Ezra J3

CRAW-LA NT 10Gros, Brayden A4

CRAW-LA NT  9Nickens, Benjamin C5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Roberson, Benjamin T1

CRAW-LA NT 10Carroll, Bentley S2

CRAW-LA 49.00  9Clavier, Luke L3

SLST-LA 26.94  9Keller, Preston G4

CRAW-LA 33.30 10Bourgeois, Kole J5

CRAW-LA NT 10Feliz, Isaac M6

CRAW-LA NT 10Templet, Sam M7
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Event  49   Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Traina, Lilla C2

CRAW-LA NT 10Kelley, Aniya M3

CRAW-LA 47.72 10Rainey, Peyton B4

SLST-LA 53.67  9Tankersley, Leah M5

CRAW-LA NT  9Moak, Kara L6

CRAW-LA NT  9Smith, Leia G7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 43.58 10Kolb, Elizabeth F1

JASL-LA 42.38 10Boudreaux, Emily A2

CRAW-LA 41.48 10Oberry, Brynn E3

ES-LA 21.13  9Chen, Vanessa4

CRAW-LA 40.31 10Falcon, Presley G5

ES-LA 42.04  9Curson, Iris E6

CRAW-LA 42.98  9Clayton, Avery L7

CRAW-LA 47.12  9Brown, Evelyn M8

Event  50   Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Finley, Edmund A1

ES-LA NT  9Rivet, Brady T2

CRAW-LA NT 10Brown, John T3

CRAW-LA NT 10Roberson, Benjamin T4

CRAW-LA NT 10Barnard, Cullen B5

CRAW-LA NT  9Prestidge, Eli K6

CRAW-LA NT  9LaFountain, Rowen W7

SLST-LA NT  9Keller, Preston G8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
JASL-LA 1:04.66 10Walker, Ayden P1

CRAW-LA 56.48 10Gros, Brayden A2

CRAW-LA 51.04  9Romero, Diego I3

CRAW-LA 48.05  9Davis, Gavin A4

JASL-LA 50.31  9Thevis, Clyde J5

JASL-LA 53.01 10Heinen, Isaac W6

CRAW-LA 57.16  9Nickens, Benjamin C7

JASL-LA 1:24.29  9Sturcken, Will R8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 45.20 10Foster, Bradley A1

CRAW-LA 43.00 10Bourgeois, Kole J2

CRAW-LA 39.81 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S3

CRAW-LA 38.62  9Clavier, Luke L4

JASL-LA 38.66  9Garber, Ezra J5

CRAW-LA 42.17 10Yacoub, Jonathan J6

CRAW-LA 43.01 10Templet, Sam M7

CRAW-LA 47.71 10Mosely, Cameron J8

Event  51   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Moak, Kara L3

CRAW-LA NT  9Feliz, Isabel H4

CRAW-LA NT  9Traina, Lilla C5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Kolb, Elizabeth F1

UN-LA NT 10Wright, KK A2

CRAW-LA 32.55 10Rainey, Peyton B3

CRAW-LA 28.09  9Smith, Leia G4

CRAW-LA 28.59  9Schnur, Adrienne M5

CRAW-LA NT 10Kelley, Aniya M6

CRAW-LA NT 10Falcon, Presley G7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
SLST-LA 26.51  9Tankersley, Leah M1

ES-LA 23.18  9Curson, Iris E2

UN-LA 21.68  9Greer, Ansley F3

CRAW-LA 20.93  9Slay, Lindy A4

CRAW-LA 21.62  9Carmouche, Fiona M5

CRAW-LA 22.19  9Freeling, Addie L6

CRAW-LA 24.04 10Oberry, Brynn E7

CRAW-LA 26.85  9Brown, Evelyn M8

Event  52   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
JASL-LA NT  9Sturcken, Will R1

CRAW-LA NT 10Feliz, Isaac M2

CRAW-LA NT 10Carroll, Bentley S3

CRAW-LA NT 10Brown, John T4

CRAW-LA NT 10Barnard, Cullen B5

JASL-LA NT 10Walker, Ayden P6

CRAW-LA NT  9Jakka, Venkat S7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Roberson, Benjamin T1

CRAW-LA 40.04  9Bynum, Carmelo A2

CRAW-LA 37.76  9Finley, Edmund A3

SLST-LA 31.25  9Wood, Jay C4

CRAW-LA 34.51  9Prestidge, Eli K5

CRAW-LA 39.76  9McGinnis, Finn M6

CRAW-LA 48.64  9Deshotels, Shaw M7

JASL-LA NT 10Heinen, Isaac W8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
JASL-LA 29.28  9Thevis, Clyde J1

CRAW-LA 27.60 10Mosely, Cameron J2

CRAW-LA 25.03 10Templet, Sam M3

CRAW-LA 22.93  9Davis, Gavin A4

CRAW-LA 23.35  9Romero, Diego I5

CRAW-LA 26.63 10Foster, Bradley A6

CRAW-LA 28.37  9LaFountain, Rowen W7

CRAW-LA 30.30 10Pinkston, Eli R8

Event  53   Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ES-LA NT  9Chen, Vanessa1

CRAW-LA NT  9Slay, Lindy A2

UN-LA NT 10Wright, KK A3

CRAW-LA 27.94  9Clayton, Avery L4

CRAW-LA 28.04  9Schnur, Adrienne M5

JASL-LA NT 10Boudreaux, Emily A6

CRAW-LA NT  9Feliz, Isabel H7
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Event  54   Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ES-LA NT  9Rivet, Brady T3

CRAW-LA NT  9Nickens, Benjamin C4

JASL-LA NT  9Garber, Ezra J5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Gros, Brayden A1

CRAW-LA NT 10Pinkston, Eli R2

CRAW-LA NT 10Feliz, Isaac M3

CRAW-LA 32.30 10Yan-Hamby, Remy S4

SLST-LA 38.89  9Wood, Jay C5

CRAW-LA NT 10Carroll, Bentley S6

CRAW-LA NT 10Yacoub, Jonathan J7


